: H H ,
1 10 tra%fgzpT (Ge\}P

Duplicates Rate vs P,

+0.02,
2

.
D
D.
N
.
g
.

Ratio

018t
016
014fr
012f : : :

=] . . .

S 0.0%r o A SR AR AR
ourl |

0.
0.
0.

008|
006
004

002F

1.0

_+ ......................................
+ * : :
L., S 1 I s LR
o {d . .
C R | | |
4+ .
-
JUH
]

0.95

107 1

; ; ,
10 tra%Esz (Ge\})O

Pileup rate vs P,

T

pleup rate vs p

Ratio

e s S s
0.8t *+ -------- -----------
19 SR A A S
0.4f--eemee ------

0.2+ b

0.95

1071 1

—— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global _mkFitbase_RECO
—— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global _CMSSW_X_Y_Z_RECO

[y

0.2

2
s 0.18
$0.16
3
£0.14
o
50.12
>S5

o

0.1
0.08F
0.06

0.04

Ratio

0.02

TLTT

favs)

[Duplicates Rate vs @]

-0.02
.018
.016
.014
.012¢
0.01g- -1
.008
.006
.004
.002

AUBJICHES EAtENS

0
0
0
0

Ratio

0

T

LR FRAL

ERVS )

pileup rate vs n

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

++++HMM+”++

=
Ty T T

0.05%

Pileup rate vs @

pileup rate vs @

Ratio

1

o

o
o

o
IS

0.2

ST b e
R el T kel A Rt

-

-3 -2

-1 0 1 2 3
track @




	Contents
	Page 1


